Across

1

4

7

8
10
12
13
17
18
19
20
22
24
27
31
32
33
34
35

SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU

Down

SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU
SORU

3 letter
Gas

Gay
lke
Ode

4letter
Aden
Agog
Asea
Ashy
Coca
Dyed
Eyed
Glob
Gnus

lamp  Yeast
Neat
Oral 6 letter
Plat  Baffle
Sand  Belays
Seta  Lacuna
USAF  Pidgin
Ragtag
5letter  Re-edit
Aargh  Tie-dye
Chalk
Daisy 10 letter
Eggon Assemblage
Hyper Ethereally
Lingo Narrow boat
Septa Self-taught

21 SORU
23 SORU
25 SORU
26 SORU
27 SORU
28 SORU
29 SORU
30 SORU




